1
VHS Series
Static Balancing Valve
 Honeywell VHS Series Static Balancing Valves, through
operation of a hand wheel, allow setting of Kv value which
corresponds to a preset flow rate.
By applying the VHS Series Static Balancing Valves in
HVAC system, upon commissioning procedures, maximum

turned to close off or be turned up to the set maximum flow rate.
2
Ordering Information and other Technical Parameters
Model Number DN
Kvs
m3/h
D
mm
L
mm
H
mm
Weight
g
VHS16R-015  DN15 3.4 Rp1/2”  80 87.5 677
VHS16R-020  DN20 6.2 Rp3/4”  80 87.5 691
VHS16R-025  DN25 9.7 Rp1”  89 90 815
VHS16R-032 DN32 15.2 Rp1-1/4”  105 100 1108
VHS16R-040  DN40 20.6 Rp1-1/2”  120 107 1494
VHS16R-050  DN50 33.0 Rp2”  140 117 2250
Static Balancing Valve Installation
When installing the VHS series static balancing valves, the water flow direction
must be in the same direction of the flow direction arrow on the valve body.
To avoid turbulence flow in the pipe which may affect the performance on the valve,